19th JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE STATE OF LOUISIANA

Monday, January 03, 2011

TO: ROBERT BURNS

4155 ESSNE LANE STE 228 BATON ROUGE, LA 70809

ROBERT BURNS VS LA ST AUCTIONEERS LICENSING BOARD

CASE NUMBER: C595035

JUDGE: WILLIAM A. MORVANT

DIVISION: SECTION 23 ROOM: 8A

YOU ARE HERBEY NOTIFIED OF THE FOLLOWING ACTION FOR THE AFOREMENTIONED CASE ON

Friday, April 15, 2011 AT: 08:30:00 AM

FOR: PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

COMMENTS: PRE-TRIAL ORDER DUE APRIL 8, 2011

PATRICIA RICHARD
JUDICIAL ASSISTANT TO JUDGE
WILLIAM A. MORVANT

NOTIFIED:

ATY ANNA E DOW D LA STATE AUCTIONEERS LICENSING BOARD

JDG WILLIAM A. MORVANT

PPS ROBERT BURNS

19th JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT PARISH OF EAST BATON ROUGE STATE OF LOUISIANA

JUDGE WILLIAM A. MORVANT SECTION XXIII 222 ST. LOUIS STREET, SUITE 880 BATON ROUGE LA 70801 225-389-4714



Robert Burns	Docket No.595,035
v.	Judge William A. Morvant
Louisiana Auctioneer's Licensing Board	Civil Section 23
The undersigned counsel have agreeshall apply to the conduct of this case:	reed that the following dates
A. Discovery cutoff is set for	2)25/11
B. All pleadings including dispos	sitive motions shall be filed no later than the 11 day of 2011 .
C. The parties are to exchange pr	retrial inserts by $3/25/11$.
D. The pretrial order is due to be	e filed by 4/8/11.
	for 4 15 11 at 8:30 a.m.
COUNSEL FOR PLAINTIFF:	
COUNSEL FOR DEFENDANT:	
The foregoing agreement is hereby this 17 day of December, 2	y made an order of the court 2010.

WILLIAM A. MORVANT, JUDGE